
RESULTADOS 800 M

800 M F

Serie 1 21:00

D Nombre Apellidos Club Cat Marca Puesto

52 Sara Muñoz serena RUNING DE PINTO SUB14 2'53"90 2ª

61 Sofia Romero Real INDEPENDIENTE SUB14 NP

23 Paula De José Rivas CD DROMOS SUB14 2'52"96 1ª

96 Bárbara Arenas Arias INDEPENDIENTE SUB14 NP

62 Claudia Romero Real INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 NP

75 Gara Fuentes C.A. FUENLABRADA SUB20 2´49"18 1ª

100 Andrea Pino Cruz CD DROMOS SENIOR 2'40"16 1ª

12 Ana María Arranz González CD DROMOS MASTER 3´19"20 1ª

800 M M

Serie 1 21:10

D Nombre Apellidos Club Cat Marca Puesto

10 Iván España Rodríguez A.A. VALDEMORO SUB16 2´44"72 1º

11 Urko Martínez Lomba CD DROMOS SUB18 2´28"57 2º

82 Pablo García Martín LYNZE DE PARLA SUB18 2´27"42 1º

46 Fernando Valero Álvarez INDEPENDIENTE SUB23 NP

56 Adalberto Bencomo Legarza (Guia) CD DROMOS SUB23 2´21"86 1º

800 M M

Serie 2 21:20

D Nombre Apellidos Club Cat Marca Puesto

92 David Alonso Gutiérrez CD DROMOS SENIOR 2´25"47 1º

93 Marco Antonio Illescas Ordoñez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 2´31"96 2º

95 Raúl Rebollo CD DROMOS SENIOR NP

98 David Jimenez Palomo INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 3´14"89 1º

99 Jose Antonio De la Cruz Mora A.A. VALDEMORO MASTER NP

GENERAL.
800 M F

P Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Cat Marca

1º 100 Andrea Pino Cruz CD DROMOS SENIOR 2'40"16

2º 75 Gara Fuentes C.A. FUENLABRADA SUB20 2´49"18

3º 23 Paula De José Rivas CD DROMOS SUB14 2'52"96

4º 52 Sara Muñoz serena RUNING DE PINTO SUB14 2'53"90

5º 12 Ana María Arranz González CD DROMOS MASTER 3´19"20

61 Sofia Romero Real INDEPENDIENTE SUB14 NP

96 Bárbara Arenas Arias INDEPENDIENTE SUB14 NP

62 Claudia Romero Real INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 NP



800 M M

P Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Cat Marca

1º 56 Adalberto Bencomo Legarza CD DROMOS SUB23 2´21"86

2º 92 David Alonso Gutiérrez CD DROMOS SENIOR 2´25"47

3º 82 Pablo García Martín LYNZE DE PARLA SUB18 2´27"42

4º 11 Urko Martínez Lomba CD DROMOS SUB18 2´28"57

5º 93 Marco Antonio Illescas Ordoñez INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 2´31"96

6º 10 Iván España Rodríguez A.A. VALDEMORO SUB16 2´44"72

7º 98 David Jimenez Palomo INDEPENDIENTE MASTER 3´14"89

46 Fernando Valero Álvarez INDEPENDIENTE SUB23 NP

95 Raúl Rebollo CD DROMOS SENIOR NP

99 Jose Antonio De la Cruz Mora A.A. VALDEMORO MASTER NP


